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Play-Off
2022/23 Play-Off. Match #244

Wednesday, 14.06.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 19°C.

«Veres» Rivne

6 : 1

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
39 Balan Denys
18 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
19 Khondak Danyil
2 Hahun Roman
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr
29 Kucherov Valerii
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
25 Sharai Stanislav
17 Pasich Hennadii
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
78 Korkodym Arsenii
99 Kvasnyi Mykola
34 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
24 Shukh Dmytro
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
77 Sharai Vladyslav
8 Hodia Dmytro
33 Vadovskyi Maksym
89 Haiduchyk Mykola
44 Povorozniuk Dmytro

Coach
Virt Yurii

12 Baida Nazar
3 Sokol Bohdan
87 Basov Serhii
44 Vekliak Bohdan
14 Polovyi Volodymyr (C)
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
8 Sad Valerii
10 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
9 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Nikolaienko Hordii
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
4 Piddubnyi Dmytro
15 Vorobiei Maksym
29 Paliukh Serhii
19 Mohylnyi Bohdan
96 Snizhko Oleksandr
69 Strads Maksym
7 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
60 Khussin Tymofii
41 Kuralekh Mykyta
71 Lavuta Kyrylo

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
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Play-Off, 2022/23, Play-Off. Match #244
Wednesday, 14.06.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 19°C.

«Veres» Rivne 6 : 1 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
16' 25 Krapivnoi Dmytro

22' 3 Sokol Bohdan

39 Balan Denys 23'

2 Hahun Roman 29'

37' 3 Sokol Bohdan

38' 29 Paliukh Serhii

41' 97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman

46' 97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
19 Mohylnyi Bohdan

9 Shestakov Mykhailo 58'

61' 25 Krapivnoi Dmytro

64' 44 Vekliak Bohdan
29 Paliukh Serhii

39 Balan Denys 66'

25 Sharai Stanislav
8 Hodia Dmytro 70'

9 Shestakov Mykhailo
89 Haiduchyk Mykola 70'

75' 14 Polovyi Volodymyr
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav

75' 8 Sad Valerii
96 Snizhko Oleksandr

17 Pasich Hennadii 75'

19 Khondak Danyil
24 Shukh Dmytro 78'

7 Bliznichenko Andrii
77 Sharai Vladyslav 78'

17 Pasich Hennadii 82'

83' 87 Basov Serhii
4 Piddubnyi Dmytro

17 Pasich Hennadii
44 Povorozniuk Dmytro 88'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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Play-Off, 2022/23, Play-Off. Match #244
Wednesday, 14.06.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 19°C.

«Veres» Rivne 6 : 1 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
90+1' 19 Mohylnyi Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


